1 02.02.21 en / 339A
02
57
86
5
•  According to DIN EN 61810-1, DIN EN 61810-3 (Type A or Type B),
IEC/EN 60947-5-1
• With forcibly guided contacts

ET 1415.047: With cage clamp terminals
Article number 0059270
Ordering Example Relay Socket incl. fixing clip
Function modules
OA 5669. _ _ / 3   _ _ _ _ 1
  L = Solder line proof RT II
  W =  Wash proof RT III
  Design version
  Ambient-temperature up to + 85°C
  Contacts
  .16 = 1 NO, 1 NC contacts (Type A)
  .12 = 2 CO contact (Type B)
  Type
ET 1415.041: With screw terminals
Article number: 0055571
Fixing clip
Socket
Function-
module
M
35
90
_a
ET 1415.044: With screw terminals and protective separation
Article number: 0059274
M3795_a
Screw terminals
M
35
89
_a
Fixing clip
Socket
Function-
module
•  Incl. safe separation between coil and contacts according to
DIN EN 60947-1, DIN EN 61140,
ET 1415.047: With cage clamp terminals
Article number: 0059270
Socket ET 1415.047
M3796_a
Cage clamp
terminals
M
35
88
_a
Fixing clip
Function-
module
Socket
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356